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Nick Weaver 534 Guest Shooter Boys' Compound Limited

1 Drew Murphy 553 Medway SS Boys' Compound Limited
2 Blake Eveleigh 540 Medway SS Boys' Compound Limited
3 Steve Bonk 487 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Limited
4 Owen Schonewille 485 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Limited
5 Robbie Nott 476 Medway SS Boys' Compound Limited
6 Patrick Robinson 474 Medway SS Boys' Compound Limited
7 Michael Hertwig 464 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Compound Limited
8 Ian Mitchell 440 Glencoe District HS Boys' Compound Limited
9 Quinton Black 393 Strathroy District CI Boys' Compound Limited

10 E.J. Rottier 380 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Limited
11 Kellestine Daniel 207 Strathroy District CI Boys' Compound Limited
12 Adam Pearson 169 Glencoe District HS Boys' Compound Limited
1 Jesse Thompson 597 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Unlimited
2 Thomas Rosenkranz 577 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Unlimited
3 Dean Weagle 573 John Paul II Boys' Compound Unlimited
4 Dylan Szabo 567 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Unlimited
4 Kevin Heaslip 567 CASS Boys' Compound Unlimited
6 Ethan Wolfenden 552 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Compound Unlimited
7 Dillon Drager 550 Medway SS Boys' Compound Unlimited
8 Scott Mitchinson 539 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Unlimited
9 Greg Murre 527 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Unlimited

10 Dylan Boersma 501 Strathroy District CI Boys' Compound Unlimited
11 JP Biscaro 465 St Thomas Aquinas Boys' Compound Unlimited
12 Justin Biscaro 453 St Thomas Aquinas Boys' Compound Unlimited
13 Chris Comeau 425 St Thomas Aquinas Boys' Compound Unlimited
14 Cody Ritchie 190 Glencoe District HS Boys' Compound Unlimited

Paul Chartrand 456 Guest Shooter Boys' Olympic
1 Marc Castillo 549 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
2 Neil Berrevoelts 547 SATEC @ WA Porter Boys' Olympic
3 Chancellor Fischer 532 Regina Mundi College Boys' Olympic
4 Thomas Goessaert 528 Ursula Franklin Academy Boys' Olympic
5 Brent Davis 527 Medway SS Boys' Olympic
6 Kai Zhao 511 Turner Fenton SS Boys' Olympic
7 Mark Mahabir 505 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
8 Alex Djoidjevic 503 Silverthorn CI Boys' Olympic
9 Kyle Stever 497 Streetsville SS Boys' Olympic

10 Rick Sangster 487 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Olympic
11 Paul White 476 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
12 Josh Dierolf 456 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
13 Karl Richard 425 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
14 Kevin Wei 424 Streetsville SS Boys' Olympic
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15 Eric Gordon 401 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
16 Conner Chasty 392 Streetsville SS Boys' Olympic
17 Jesse McBride 384 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Olympic
18 Muneeb Syed 381 Streetsville SS Boys' Olympic
19 Nick White 369 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
20 Nathan Katool 368 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
21 Joel Patrick 340 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
22 Dylon Hart 338 Streetsville SS Boys' Olympic
23 Justin Girodat 336 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
24 Keegan Grimminck 328 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
25 Jacob Butcher 326 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Olympic
26 Jacob Tiggelover 325 Regina Mundi College Boys' Olympic
27 Julian Dzialoszynski 324 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
28 Justin Oosterhuis 322 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Olympic
29 Ray Comeau 312 St Thomas Aquinas Boys' Olympic
30 Nathan Urquhart 310 Medway SS Boys' Olympic
31 Shane Grimminck 308 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
32 Andrew Pease 305 Glencoe District HS Boys' Olympic
33 Drew Welsh 304 Strathroy District CI Boys' Olympic
34 Jeff Mills 294 Glencoe District HS Boys' Olympic
35 Joe Fonseca 293 Regina Mundi College Boys' Olympic
36 Ethan Gaudet 291 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
37 Tyler Locke 261 Glencoe District HS Boys' Olympic
37 Greg Bartlett 261 Glencoe District HS Boys' Olympic
39 Nathan Vandersanden 245 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
40 Andrew Henderson 236 Regina Mundi College Boys' Olympic
41 Franklin DePhillippeaux 205 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
41 Robert Riemers 205 Strathroy District CI Boys' Olympic
43 Steven Plaine 198 Strathroy District CI Boys' Olympic
44 Hayden Kusch 162 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
45 Tristan Boccanfuso 147 Strathroy District CI Boys' Olympic
46 Ryan Trethewy 123 Strathroy District CI Boys' Olympic
47 Adam Bell 31 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
1 Jeremy Ward 142 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Standard
1 Lisa Waldron 430 Medway SS Girls' Compound Limited
2 Sammy Demaiter 418 Holy Cross CSS Girls' Compound Limited
3 Cara Pedersen 386 Medway SS Girls' Compound Limited
4 Brittany Edgington 355 Medway SS Girls' Compound Limited
5 Katina Haggith 338 Strathroy District CI Girls' Compound Limited
6 Cassie Britton 210 Medway SS Girls' Compound Limited
1 Danielle Hamilton 415 Glencoe District HS Girls' Compound Unlimited
2 Melanie Britton 307 Medway SS Girls' Compound Unlimited
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1 Kirsten Chuli 540 Streetsville SS Girls' Olympic
2 Chantelle Petrie 510 Regina Mundi College Girls' Olympic
3 Tessa Lehmann 507 Danforth Technical Girls' Olympic
4 Marcia Priamo 502 Mother Teresa CSS Girls' Olympic
5 Hannah Brunet 493 Turner Fenton SS Girls' Olympic
6 Emma Scholbeck 487 Notre Dame Girls' Olympic
7 Holly Graham 484 Streetsville SS Girls' Olympic
8 Jessica Lounsbury 471 Streetsville SS Girls' Olympic
9 Megan Ward 462 Lord Dorchester SS Girls' Olympic

10 Lindsay May 450 Streetsville SS Girls' Olympic
11 Natasha Lepore 434 St Thomas Aquinas Girls' Olympic
12 Toni Mihaylova 401 Streetsville SS Girls' Olympic
13 Brianna Lepore 391 St Thomas Aquinas Girls' Olympic
14 Lyndsey Rowland 319 Regina Mundi College Girls' Olympic
15 Megan Pinnell 213 Glencoe District HS Girls' Olympic
16 Megan Vamos 196 Strathroy District CI Girls' Olympic
17 Carrie Heatherly 144 Glencoe District HS Girls' Olympic
18 Samantha Hirsch 127 Strathroy District CI Girls' Olympic
19 Sarah Jonathan 111 Glencoe District HS Girls' Olympic
20 Meghan Bezzina 97 Holy Cross CSS Girls' Olympic
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1 Jesse Thompson 597 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Unlimited
2 Thomas Rosenkranz 577 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Unlimited
3 Steve Bonk 487 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Limited
4 Owen Schonewille 485 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Limited
4 Dylan Szabo 567 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Unlimited
8 Scott Mitchinson 539 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Unlimited
9 Greg Murre 527 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Unlimited

10 E.J. Rottier 380 Beamsville District SS Boys' Compound Limited
4 Kevin Heaslip 567 CASS Boys' Compound Unlimited
3 Tessa Lehmann 507 Danforth Technical Girls' Olympic
1 Danielle Hamilton 415 Glencoe District HS Girls' Compound Unlimited
8 Ian Mitchell 440 Glencoe District HS Boys' Compound Limited

12 Adam Pearson 169 Glencoe District HS Boys' Compound Limited
14 Cody Ritchie 190 Glencoe District HS Boys' Compound Unlimited
15 Megan Pinnell 213 Glencoe District HS Girls' Olympic
17 Carrie Heatherly 144 Glencoe District HS Girls' Olympic
19 Sarah Jonathan 111 Glencoe District HS Girls' Olympic
32 Andrew Pease 305 Glencoe District HS Boys' Olympic
34 Jeff Mills 294 Glencoe District HS Boys' Olympic
37 Tyler Locke 261 Glencoe District HS Boys' Olympic
37 Greg Bartlett 261 Glencoe District HS Boys' Olympic

Nick Weaver 534 Guest Shooter Boys' Compound Limited
Paul Chartrand 456 Guest Shooter Boys' Olympic

2 Sammy Demaiter 418 Holy Cross CSS Girls' Compound Limited
11 Paul White 476 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
19 Nick White 369 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
20 Nathan Katool 368 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
20 Meghan Bezzina 97 Holy Cross CSS Girls' Olympic
21 Joel Patrick 340 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
24 Keegan Grimminck 328 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
31 Shane Grimminck 308 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
36 Ethan Gaudet 291 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
39 Nathan Vandersanden 245 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
41 Franklin DePhillippeaux 205 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
44 Hayden Kusch 162 Holy Cross CSS Boys' Olympic
3 Dean Weagle 573 John Paul II Boys' Compound Unlimited
1 Jeremy Ward 142 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Standard
6 Ethan Wolfenden 552 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Compound Unlimited
7 Michael Hertwig 464 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Compound Limited
9 Megan Ward 462 Lord Dorchester SS Girls' Olympic

10 Rick Sangster 487 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Olympic
17 Jesse McBride 384 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Olympic
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25 Jacob Butcher 326 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Olympic
28 Justin Oosterhuis 322 Lord Dorchester SS Boys' Olympic
1 Drew Murphy 553 Medway SS Boys' Compound Limited
1 Lisa Waldron 430 Medway SS Girls' Compound Limited
2 Blake Eveleigh 540 Medway SS Boys' Compound Limited
2 Melanie Britton 307 Medway SS Girls' Compound Unlimited
3 Cara Pedersen 386 Medway SS Girls' Compound Limited
4 Brittany Edgington 355 Medway SS Girls' Compound Limited
5 Robbie Nott 476 Medway SS Boys' Compound Limited
5 Brent Davis 527 Medway SS Boys' Olympic
6 Patrick Robinson 474 Medway SS Boys' Compound Limited
6 Cassie Britton 210 Medway SS Girls' Compound Limited
7 Dillon Drager 550 Medway SS Boys' Compound Unlimited

30 Nathan Urquhart 310 Medway SS Boys' Olympic
1 Marc Castillo 549 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
4 Marcia Priamo 502 Mother Teresa CSS Girls' Olympic
7 Mark Mahabir 505 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic

12 Josh Dierolf 456 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
13 Karl Richard 425 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
15 Eric Gordon 401 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
23 Justin Girodat 336 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
27 Julian Dzialoszynski 324 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
47 Adam Bell 31 Mother Teresa CSS Boys' Olympic
6 Emma Scholbeck 487 Notre Dame Girls' Olympic
2 Chantelle Petrie 510 Regina Mundi College Girls' Olympic
3 Chancellor Fischer 532 Regina Mundi College Boys' Olympic

14 Lyndsey Rowland 319 Regina Mundi College Girls' Olympic
26 Jacob Tiggelover 325 Regina Mundi College Boys' Olympic
35 Joe Fonseca 293 Regina Mundi College Boys' Olympic
40 Andrew Henderson 236 Regina Mundi College Boys' Olympic
2 Neil Berrevoelts 547 SATEC @ WA Porter Boys' Olympic
8 Alex Djoidjevic 503 Silverthorn CI Boys' Olympic

11 JP Biscaro 465 St Thomas Aquinas Boys' Compound Unlimited
11 Natasha Lepore 434 St Thomas Aquinas Girls' Olympic
12 Justin Biscaro 453 St Thomas Aquinas Boys' Compound Unlimited
13 Chris Comeau 425 St Thomas Aquinas Boys' Compound Unlimited
13 Brianna Lepore 391 St Thomas Aquinas Girls' Olympic
29 Ray Comeau 312 St Thomas Aquinas Boys' Olympic
5 Katina Haggith 338 Strathroy District CI Girls' Compound Limited
9 Quinton Black 393 Strathroy District CI Boys' Compound Limited

10 Dylan Boersma 501 Strathroy District CI Boys' Compound Unlimited
11 Kellestine Daniel 207 Strathroy District CI Boys' Compound Limited
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16 Megan Vamos 196 Strathroy District CI Girls' Olympic
18 Samantha Hirsch 127 Strathroy District CI Girls' Olympic
33 Drew Welsh 304 Strathroy District CI Boys' Olympic
41 Robert Riemers 205 Strathroy District CI Boys' Olympic
43 Steven Plaine 198 Strathroy District CI Boys' Olympic
45 Tristan Boccanfuso 147 Strathroy District CI Boys' Olympic
46 Ryan Trethewy 123 Strathroy District CI Boys' Olympic
1 Kirsten Chuli 540 Streetsville SS Girls' Olympic
7 Holly Graham 484 Streetsville SS Girls' Olympic
8 Jessica Lounsbury 471 Streetsville SS Girls' Olympic
9 Kyle Stever 497 Streetsville SS Boys' Olympic

10 Lindsay May 450 Streetsville SS Girls' Olympic
12 Toni Mihaylova 401 Streetsville SS Girls' Olympic
14 Kevin Wei 424 Streetsville SS Boys' Olympic
16 Conner Chasty 392 Streetsville SS Boys' Olympic
18 Muneeb Syed 381 Streetsville SS Boys' Olympic
22 Dylon Hart 338 Streetsville SS Boys' Olympic
5 Hannah Brunet 493 Turner Fenton SS Girls' Olympic
6 Kai Zhao 511 Turner Fenton SS Boys' Olympic
4 Thomas Goessaert 528 Ursula Franklin Academy Boys' Olympic


